VJ....W1BC X7R Dielectric
Vishay
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
 for Commodity Applications
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com Document Number: 28503
12 Revision: 23-Jul-09
FEATURES
• Stable class 2 dielectric

Note
(1) Not all values, see selection chart sizes 0603, 0805, 1206
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ0402 Y 101 J X Q C W1BC
SIZE
CODE
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE TERMINATION VOLTAGE PACKAGING PROCESS CODE FOR
BASIC COMMODITY
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
Y = X7R Two significant digits
followed by the
number of zeros:
101 = 100 pF
102 = 1000 pF
152 = 1500 pF
103 = 10 000 pF
J = ± 5 % (1)
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni Barrier Y = 6.3 V
Q = 10 V
J = 16 V
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
B = 100 V
C = 7" reel/paper
P = 13" reel/paper
T = 7" reel/blister
R = 13" reel/blister
Document Number: 28503 For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 23-Jul-09 13
VJ....W1BC X7R Dielectric
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
 for Commodity Applications
Vishay
Notes
Letters indicate product thickness, see packaging quantities
+ Not in 5 % (Code “J”) tolerance
SELECTION CHART
DIELECTRIC X7R
EIA CAP.
CODE
EIA SIZE 0402 0603 0805
CAP. 10 V 16 V 25 V 50 V 100 V 10 V 16 V 25 V 50 V 100 V 10 V 16 V 25 V 50 V 100 V
101 100 pF N N N N S + S + S + S + S + B + B + B + B + B +
121 120 pF N N N N S + S + S + S + S + B + B + B + B + B +
151 150 pF N N N N S + S + S + S + S + B + B + B + B + B +
181 180 pF N N N N S + S + S + S + S + B + B + B + B + B +
221 220 pF N N N N S + S + S + S + S + B + B + B + B + B +
271 270 pF N N N N S + S + S + S + S + B + B + B + B + B +
331 330 pF N N N N S + S + S + S + S + B + B + B + B + B +
391 390 pF N N N N S + S + S + S + S + B + B + B + B + B +
471 470 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
561 560 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
681 680 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
821 820 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
102 1000 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
122 1200 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
152 1500 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
182 1800 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
222 2200 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
272 2700 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
332 3300 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
392 3900 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
472 4700 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
562 5600 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
682 6800 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
822 8200 pF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B
103 0.01 µF N N N N S S S S S B B B B B